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Relay Top Times
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Time P/F/S Relay

Men 8&U 100 Free Relay

WCAC vs CORE Boys Dual Meet 1 Y E Relay WCAC -MA 11/20/2021x 1:09.43 F

Jack Mondoro (6) Jack Kennedy (6)Alex Kim (7) Max Vandergrift (6)

HHAAvsRACboys 2 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 11/13/2021   1:16.39 F

Gavriel Salomon (8) Willian or Will White (8)Jeffrey Standen (7) John Spaman (8)

UDAC @ NPAC boys 11-13-21 3 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:18.14 F

Cam Weathers (8) Roman Gessner (8)Connor Bellew (8) James Andolino (8)

SAC vs CBST Boys 12/4/21 4 Y A Relay SAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:18.33 F

Tadgh Harbour (8) Jake Smith (8)Patrick Duncheskie (7) Tyler Schoen (8)

UDAC @ CR Boys 11-20-21 5 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:18.67 F

Tyler Cecere (8) Konstatin Peev (8)Will Campion (8) Brady D. Pierce (8)

CCA vs MAC 6 Y A Relay CCA -MA 11/4/2021   1:18.83 F

James Forgione (2) Brendan Peters (2)Blake Smith (2) Jacob Mull (3)

CBST vs CORE Double Dual 7 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/13/2021   1:22.88 F

Xander Swain (7) Jay Wagner (8)Jordan Meng (8) Alex Kovtounenko (8)

PVAC_vs_SOUD_boys_12042021 8 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 12/4/2021   1:22.93 F

Aidan T. Bollinger (8) Joe Druckenmiller (8)Jacob Park (8) Finn M. Graham (8)

DCAA vs CRSC Boys 12421 9 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 12/4/2021 x 1:23.02 F

Weston M. Olinger (7) Elias A. Ojeda (7)Maverick K. McKinney (7) John Albert (8)

TOPS @ NPAC boys 12-4-21 10 Y A Relay TOPS -MA 12/4/2021   1:25.86 F

Timur *. Martysiuk (8) Flynn D. Hawthorne (8)Graham M. Lourie (7) Benjamin T. Naessig (8)

PR @ NPAC boys 11-20-21 11 Y A Relay PR -MA 11/20/2021   1:40.06 F

Liam Moore (6) Joey Kelly (8)Noah Drago (7) John Garis (8)

CBSTvsCAC Boys 12 Y A Relay CAC 11/20/2021   1:40.14 F

Daniel Joudenko (7) Frankie Simek (8)Mason Kobithen (7) Michael Zagoruyko (8)

CCA vs. LMAC (Boys) Nov. 20, 2021 13 Y A Relay LMAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:42.44 F

Eli M. Watlington (8) Victor D. Pramatarov (7)Ari G. Livingston (8) Bennett L. Hamm (8)

CCA vs MAC 14 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/4/2021   1:44.91 F

Noah P. Miller (3) Lucas Rehrer (3)Preston D. Schadler (1) Garrett Kozak (3)

PVAC_vs_SOUD_boys_12042021 15 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:45.79 F

Nolan Helwig (7) Owen Bieber (7)Braden Mages (8) Josh Springuel (6)

HHAAvsPWAC 16 Y A Relay PWAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:52.63 F

Jaxon Ladden (8) Theo Weeks (5)Nathan Schrank (8) William Trostle (8)

Men 8&U 100 Medley Relay

UDAC @ NPAC boys 11-13-21 1 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:24.89 F

Tyler Cecere (8) Brady D. Pierce (8)Will Campion (8) Billy Smith (8)

BOYS MAC @ SACAC 11-20-21 2 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 11/20/2021   1:29.09 F

Colin C. Weatherford (8) Joe Druckenmiller (8)Aidan T. Bollinger (8) Jacob Park (8)

CBSTvsCAC Boys 3 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/20/2021   1:29.24 F

Jay Wagner (8) Alex Kovtounenko (8)Jordan Meng (8) Xander Swain (7)

WCAA vs DCAA 4 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:30.47 F

Jackson Black (8) Alex Kennedy (8)Tyler Sarault (8) Sean Garrick (8)

SAC vs CBST Boys 12/4/21 5 Y A Relay SAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:32.06 F

Tadgh Harbour (8) Jake Smith (8)Paul O'Neill (8) Tyler Schoen (8)

TOPS @ NPAC boys 12-4-21 6 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:32.14 F

James Andolino (8) Ledger Seman (6)Joe Descher (8) Roman Gessner (8)

TOPS @ NPAC boys 12-4-21 7 Y A Relay TOPS -MA 12/4/2021   1:34.68 F

Graham M. Lourie (7) Timur *. Martysiuk (8)Flynn D. Hawthorne (8) Benjamin T. Naessig (8)

DCAA vs CRSC Boys 12421 8 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 12/4/2021   1:36.21 F

Weston M. Olinger (7) Cj McCottry (7)Elias A. Ojeda (7) John Albert (8)

CCA vs MAC 9 Y A Relay CCA -MA 11/4/2021   1:36.64 F

Jack Larkin (3) James Forgione (2)Blake Smith (2) Jacob Mull (3)

CCA vs. LMAC (Boys) Nov. 20, 2021 10 Y A Relay LMAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:40.40 F

Bennett L. Hamm (8) Eli r. Mullens (8)Eli M. Watlington (8) Victor D. Pramatarov (7)



Licensed To: Suburban Aquatic League - Office Copy HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   12/10/2021  Page 2

Relay Top Times

Times since: 01-Nov-21

Number of Top Times: 25  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Methacton Aquatics Club vs Pennridge Boys 11 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:41.31 F

Garrett Kozak (8) Noah P. Miller (8)Drew Slavin (7) Austin Naldzin (8)

HHAAvsPWAC 12 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 11/20/2021   1:43.24 F

John Spaman (8) Graham P. Riley (7)Owen Goelz (8) Jeffrey Standen (7)

CBSTvsCAC Boys 13 Y A Relay CAC 11/20/2021   2:06.55 F

Frankie Simek (8) Michael Zagoruyko (8)Grayson McCaskill (6) Daniel Joudenko (7)

SAC vs PVAC Boys 11/20/21 14 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:08.54 F

Owen Bieber (7) Nolan Helwig (7)Josh Springuel (6) Julian Gatti (8)

Men 9-10 200 Free Relay

SAC vs Soud Boys 11/13/21 1 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 11/13/2021   2:12.97 F

Ethan R. Bendler (10) Jack Graham (10)Nik J. Druckenmiller (10) Jack J. Latsko (9)

HHAAvsPWAC 2 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 11/20/2021   2:14.65 F

Nathanel Salomon (10) Gavin M. Riley (9)Matthew Whitehead (10) Ben Baumgardner (10)

SAC vs Soud Boys 11/13/21 3 Y A Relay SAC -MA 11/13/2021   2:18.74 F

Dylan J. Slowik (10) Andy Toland (10)Henry W. Hackford (10) Olen H. Drake (10)

PR @ NPAC boys 11-20-21 4 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:19.20 F

Luke McCloskey (9) Will Andolino (10)Michael Fischer (9) Austin Sermania (10)

SAL- LMOR v UMAC 5 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/20/2021   2:19.38 F

Spence Cowart (10) Henry Pickford (10)Matthew Sokolowski (10) Kyle Fleming (10)

PR vs Cent Boys 12.4.21 6 Y A Relay PR -MA 12/4/2021   2:21.62 F

Enoch Jang (10) Ryan Miller (10)Elliot Garges (10) Lane Murray (9)

UDAC @ CR Boys 11-20-21 7 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:22.66 F

Arthur Albinsky (9) Braydon Palme (9)Shane L. Boyd (10) Brandon Stavchanskiy (9)

WCAA vs DCAA 8 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 11/13/2021   2:24.51 F

Andrew Farno (10) Timmy Li (9)Connor Speece (9) Luke Kenesky (10)

CCA vs. LMAC (Boys) Nov. 20, 2021 9 Y A Relay CCA -MA 11/20/2021   2:26.21 F

Jack Manning (10) Kyle Peters (10)Raymond M. Inderbitzin (10) Luke Mongrain (9)

PVAC_vs_SOUD_boys_12042021 10 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 12/4/2021   2:26.53 F

Callen Klockson (10) Emerson Engle (10)Austin Bruzek (10) Ryan Greco (10)

CCA vs. LMAC (Boys) Nov. 20, 2021 11 Y A Relay LMAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:26.62 F

Benjamin D. Sherman (10) Abraham D. Tan (9)Seymour J. Wolk (10) Nathaniel r. Evans (10)

HHAAvsRACboys 12 Y A Relay RAC -MA 11/13/2021   2:29.62 F

Dylan P. Boyle (10) Ryan D. Pijawaka (10)Luke M. McDermott (9) Willam Fan (9)

DCAA vs CRSC Boys 12421 13 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 12/4/2021 x 2:31.51 F

Liam D. Shaughnessy (10) Robby J. Eaton (9)Charlie A. Zamborsky (10) Atreyu A. Sanceciz (10)

CBST vs CORE Double Dual 14 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/13/2021   2:33.22 F

Ben Kent (9) William Keifer (10)Jack Breiland (10) Thomas Scribner (10)

CBSTvsCAC Boys 15 Y A Relay CAC 11/20/2021   2:50.59 F

Ethan Kreminskiy (9) Anthony Laska (10)Eric Skop (10) Noah Paulsworth (10)

Methacton Aquatics Club vs Pennridge Boys 16 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/13/2021   2:51.50 F

Tristan Fink (9) Rowan J. Guarino-McWilliams (9)George Zisk (10) Patrick Henion (10)

WCAC vs CORE Boys Dual Meet 17 Y A Relay CORE -MA 11/20/2021   2:53.77 F

Liam Shamlian (9) Andrew Shklovsky (10)Tre Miller (10) Jackson Shipley (9)

DCAA vs CRSC Boys 12421 18 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 12/4/2021   3:18.75 F

Alex L. Fadeev (10) Billy McGettigan (9)Nathan D. Hamnett (9) Alp Oncel (9)

HHAAvsPWAC 19 Y A Relay PWAC -MA 11/20/2021   3:29.76 F

Jake Findlay (10) Vinny Benvenuti (10)Will Nord (10) Dominic Pironti (9)

Men 9-10 200 Medley Relay

HHAAvsRACboys 1 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 11/13/2021   2:24.91 F

Matthew Whitehead (10) Ben Baumgardner (10)Nathanel Salomon (10) Gavin M. Riley (9)

TOPS @ NPAC boys 12-4-21 2 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 12/4/2021   2:29.35 F

Will Andolino (10) Austin Sermania (10)Sean Welsh (10) Carter Faikish (10)

SAC vs Soud Boys 11/13/21 3 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 11/13/2021   2:31.43 F

Ethan R. Bendler (10) Jack J. Latsko (9)Nik J. Druckenmiller (10) Jack Graham (10)
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SAL- LMOR v UMAC 4 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/20/2021   2:31.61 F

Spence Cowart (10) Henry Pickford (10)Kyle Fleming (10) Matthew Sokolowski (10)

UDAC @ NPAC boys 11-13-21 5 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 11/13/2021   2:33.03 F

Braydon Palme (9) Arthur Albinsky (9)Brandon Stavchanskiy (9) Shane L. Boyd (10)

SAC vs CBST Boys 12/4/21 6 Y A Relay CBST -MA 12/4/2021   2:35.97 F

William Keifer (10) Luke Suter (10)Bryce Liang (10) Thomas Scribner (10)

Methacton Aquatics Club vs Pennridge Boys 7 Y A Relay PR -MA 11/13/2021   2:35.99 F

Ryan Miller (10) Lane Murray (9)Elliot Garges (10) Enoch Jang (10)

DCAA vs CRSC Boys 12421 8 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 12/4/2021   2:38.98 F

Robby J. Eaton (9) Atreyu A. Sanceciz (10)Grant J. Pennekamp (10) Liam D. Shaughnessy (10)

SAC vs Soud Boys 11/13/21 9 Y A Relay SAC -MA 11/13/2021   2:39.81 F

Henry W. Hackford (10) Olen H. Drake (10)Andy Toland (10) Dylan J. Slowik (10)

LMOR v. CCA 10 Y E Relay CCA -MA 11/13/2021   2:46.06 F

Kyle Peters (10) Dean Crompton (10)Jack Manning (10) Christopher Broderick (9)

CCA vs. LMAC (Boys) Nov. 20, 2021 11 Y A Relay LMAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:48.75 F

Benjamin D. Sherman (10) Abraham D. Tan (9)Seymour J. Wolk (10) Nathaniel r. Evans (10)

SAC vs PVAC Boys 11/20/21 12 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:50.74 F

Ryan Greco (10) Emerson Engle (10)Klockson Callen (10) Austin Bruzek (10)

HHAAvsRACboys 13 Y A Relay RAC -MA 11/13/2021   2:51.80 F

Luke M. McDermott (9) Dylan P. Boyle (10)Willam Fan (9) Ryan D. Pijawaka (10)

CBST vs CORE Double Dual 14 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/13/2021   3:06.26 F

Tristan Fink (9) Luke Slavin (10)Patrick Henion (10) Rowan J. Guarino-McWilliams (9)

WCAC vs CORE Boys Dual Meet 15 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 11/20/2021   3:09.25 F

Andrew Farno (10) Shepherd Fox (9)Luke Kenesky (10) Ryan kim (10)

DCAA vs CRSC Boys 12421 16 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 12/4/2021   3:20.62 F

Jonathan R. Horn (10) Trevin D. Davis (9)Gavin J. Pollock (10) Billy McGettigan (9)

CBSTvsCAC Boys 17 Y A Relay CAC 11/20/2021   3:33.21 F

Noah Paulsworth (10) Ethan Kreminskiy (9)Brian Gray (10) Eric Skop (10)

CBST vs CORE Double Dual 18 Y A Relay CORE -MA 11/13/2021   3:46.89 F

Liam Shamlian (9) Daniyar Bektembay (10)Andrew Shklovsky (10) Rocco Demirjian (10)

Men 11-12 200 Free Relay

HHAAvsRACboys 1 Y A Relay RAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:50.31 F

Ryan Wen (12) Carter J. Brennan (12)Willam J. Ledbetter (11) Daniel C. Stabinski (12)

SAC vs CBST Boys 12/4/21 2 Y A Relay SAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:54.94 F

Brendan R. Bogansky (12) Franny Ledwith (12)Jack D. Forti (12) Jude J. Slowik (12)

UDAC @ CR Boys 11-20-21 3 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:55.74 F

Luke Sullivan (12) Cullen Smith (12)Ethan Stavchanskiy (11) Sebastian G. Peev (12)

CCA vs MAC 4 Y A Relay CCA -MA 11/4/2021   1:55.82 F

Austin Alderfer (7) William E. Hartel (7)Simon Davis (7) James Piacitelli (7)

Methacton Aquatics Club vs Pennridge Boys 5 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:56.85 F

Jason Phan (12) Brock Yoder (12)Dylan Naldzin (12) Kelly Sommer (11)

PVAC_vs_SOUD_boys_12042021 6 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 12/4/2021   1:57.48 F

Owen M. Kleppinger (12) Benjamin L. Stauffer (11)Jonah M. Barnabei (12) Jackson H. Bollinger (11)

TOPS @ NPAC boys 12-4-21 7 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:57.64 F

Neil McGeehan (12) Jack Heebner (11)Aidan Lao (11) Brendan Faikish (12)

WCAA vs DCAA 8 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:58.49 F

Tim Babur (12) Brandon Cho (12)Mason Latchford (12) Ryan Mondoro (11)

TOPS @ NPAC boys 12-4-21 9 Y A Relay TOPS -MA 12/4/2021   1:58.72 F

Evan R. Brobst (11) Dylan M. Morelock (12)Matteo A. Maiale (11) William S. Huggard (12)

SAL- LMOR v UMAC 10 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/20/2021   2:01.56 F

Ivan Man (12) Shawn Everman (12)Alex Shevchenko (11) Chase Fleming (12)

DCAA vs CRSC Boys 12421 11 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 12/4/2021 x 2:04.42 F

Silas C. Hargis (12) Dean P. Lindsay (11)Caden M. Hoch (11) Bud Hartman (12)

CBSTvsCAC Boys 12 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/20/2021   2:04.99 F

James Ruch (12) Damjan Ardeljan (11)Hudson Franks (12) Andrew Kovtounenko (11)
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HHAAvsRACboys 13 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 11/13/2021   2:05.72 F

Jack Conti-Traczykiewicz (12) Ryan Warren (11)Griffin White (11) Oscar Wilson (12)

CCA vs. LMAC (Boys) Nov. 20, 2021 14 Y A Relay LMAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:07.29 F

Eero V. Peritz (12) Shaun F. Cassel (11)William D. Stark (12) Zachary A. Laskin (12)

PR @ NPAC boys 11-20-21 15 Y A Relay PR -MA 11/20/2021   2:09.01 F

Adam Schmidt (11) Will Aquila (11)Silas Mancino (12) Brycen Hulse (12)

UDAC @ CR Boys 11-20-21 16 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 11/20/2021   2:10.28 F

Benjamin L. Long (12) Brayden H. Davis (12)Owen Williams (12) August M. Lukomski-Pizzo (11)

CBSTvsCAC Boys 17 Y A Relay CAC 11/20/2021   2:11.36 F

Kc Pickford (12) Dominic DiLello (11)Gavin Allen (11) Logan O'Brien (12)

PVAC_vs_SOUD_boys_12042021 18 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 12/4/2021   2:17.99 F

Evan Martin (11) Max McElwee (12)Jackson McElwee (12) Ryan McElwee (12)

HHAAvsPWAC 19 Y A Relay PWAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:18.67 F

Imeth Perera (11) Owen Trostle (11)Alex Turzi (11) Brady Fox (12)

SAL- LMOR v UMAC 20 Y A Relay UMAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:25.20 F

Justin Kim (12) Brandon He (12)Michael Formica (11) Aidan Yoo (12)

WCAC vs CORE Boys Dual Meet 21 Y A Relay CORE -MA 11/20/2021   2:50.94 F

Connor Rogers (12) Jerry Zimmerman (12)Jack Houser (11) Jonah DiGregorio (11)

Men 11-12 200 Medley Relay

HHAAvsRACboys 1 Y A Relay RAC -MA 11/13/2021   2:04.26 F

Willam J. Ledbetter (11) Carter J. Brennan (12)Ryan Wen (12) Daniel C. Stabinski (12)

CBST vs CORE Double Dual 2 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/13/2021   2:06.38 F

Kelly Sommer (11) Jason Phan (12)Jacob Roberts (12) Brock Yoder (12)

UDAC @ NPAC boys 11-13-21 3 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 11/13/2021   2:07.13 F

Sebastian G. Peev (12) Cullen Smith (12)Luke Sullivan (12) Ethan Stavchanskiy (11)

UDAC @ NPAC boys 11-13-21 4 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 11/13/2021   2:08.23 F

Charlie Bachman (12) Neil McGeehan (12)Jack Heebner (11) Brendan Faikish (12)

BOYS MAC @ SACAC 11-20-21 5 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 11/20/2021   2:09.45 F

Andrew R. Vincent (11) Benjamin L. Stauffer (11)Jackson H. Bollinger (11) Owen M. Kleppinger (12)

CCA vs MAC 6 Y A Relay CCA -MA 11/4/2021   2:10.01 F

Simon Davis (7) William E. Hartel (7)Elliott Baker (7) James Piacitelli (7)

SAC vs CBST Boys 12/4/21 7 Y A Relay SAC -MA 12/4/2021   2:10.19 F

Jack D. Forti (12) Franny Ledwith (12)Brendan R. Bogansky (12) Jude J. Slowik (12)

DCAA vs CRSC Boys 12421 8 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 12/4/2021   2:14.76 F

Silas C. Hargis (12) Bud Hartman (12)Caden M. Hoch (11) Dean P. Lindsay (11)

WCAC vs RAC Dual Boys Meet 12.4.21 9 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 12/4/2021   2:14.95 F

Ryan Mondoro (11) Tim Babur (12)Rafie Oguiwara (12) Brandon Cho (12)

CCA vs. LMAC (Boys) Nov. 20, 2021 10 Y A Relay LMAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:15.90 F

Zachary O. Kissell (11) Ryan E. Muntz (12)Jack S. Harker (12) Eero V. Peritz (12)

SAL- LMOR v UMAC 11 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/20/2021   2:16.11 F

Ivan Man (12) Alexander Ghibilic (12)Shawn Everman (12) Chase Fleming (12)

PVAC_vs_SOUD_boys_12042021 12 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 12/4/2021   2:19.49 F

Jackson Ruiz (12) Evan Martin (11)Nicholas Morissette (12) Dylan Russell (12)

HHAAvsRACboys 13 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 11/13/2021   2:22.40 F

Oscar Wilson (12) Jack Conti-Traczykiewicz (12)Justin Delfidio (11) Ryan Warren (11)

CBSTvsCAC Boys 14 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/20/2021   2:22.83 F

James Ruch (12) Andrew Kovtounenko (11)Hudson Franks (12) Damjan Ardeljan (11)

UDAC @ CR Boys 11-20-21 15 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 11/20/2021   2:25.72 F

August M. Lukomski-Pizzo (11) Owen Williams (12)Brayden H. Davis (12) Benjamin L. Long (12)

PR @ NPAC boys 11-20-21 16 Y A Relay PR -MA 11/20/2021   2:30.19 F

Silas Mancino (12) Will Aquila (11)Brycen Hulse (12) Adam Schmidt (11)

CBSTvsCAC Boys 17 Y A Relay CAC 11/20/2021   2:31.51 F

Luke Latona (12) Logan O'Brien (12)Kc Pickford (12) Gavin Allen (11)

TOPS @ NPAC boys 12-4-21 18 Y A Relay TOPS -MA 12/4/2021   2:33.52 F

Nathan D. Fecteau (12) Matteo A. Maiale (11)Christopher W. Parkinson (12) Benjamin M. Whitlock (10)
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SAL- LMOR v UMAC 19 Y A Relay UMAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:36.18 F

Justin Kim (12) Brandon He (12)Michael Formica (11) Aidan Yoo (12)

CBST vs CORE Double Dual 20 Y A Relay CORE -MA 11/13/2021   3:06.62 F

Connor Rogers (12) Jonah DiGregorio (11)Lucas Abruzzese (12) Jerry Zimmerman (12)

Men 13-14 200 Free Relay

WCAC vs CORE Boys Dual Meet 1 Y B Relay WCAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:15.27 F

Edwin Vuong (13) Kevin Gao (14)Abhi Nath (14) Matt Appleton (13)

UDAC @ CR Boys 11-20-21 2 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:37.68 F

Brendan Mo (14) Ezra Holmlund (14)Caiden C. Kolman (13) Gabe Cowart (14)

SAC vs Soud Boys 11/13/21 3 Y A Relay SAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:39.34 F

Owen R. Sherry (14) Thomas F. Yaegel (14)Danny Lynch (14) Hayden *. Mallory (14)

UDAC @ NPAC boys 11-13-21 4 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:40.12 F

Ryan O'Donnell (14) Matt O'Donnell (13)Ben Makaron (13) Brendan Lao (14)

BOYS MAC @ SACAC 11-20-21 5 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:42.10 F

Davis Rees (13) Lincoln Annise (13)Andrew Henion (13) Nate Reagan (14)

LMOR v. CCA 6 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/13/2021   1:42.59 F

Lucas McDonough (14) Anthony Ciamaichelo (13)Jason Zhang (14) Max Bellew (13)

BOYS MAC @ SACAC 11-20-21 7 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 11/20/2021   1:44.00 F

Kelly J. Moody (13) Peyton S. Rafter (13)Brady C. Russell (13) Nathan T. Kleppinger (14)

DCAA vs CRSC Boys 12421 8 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 12/4/2021 x 1:45.42 F

Roman P. Lee (14) Nicholas J. Arena (13)Jack N. Campbell (14) Colin S. Nash (14)

HHAAvsRACboys 9 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 11/13/2021   1:46.33 F

Kyle Spaman (13) Cooper Alderson (13)Patrick MacFarland (13) Jack Baumgardner (13)

HHAAvsRACboys 10 Y A Relay RAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:47.42 F

Alexander L. Yu (13) Christopher M. Pijawaka (14)Brad C. McDermott (13) Jackson R. Farhy (13)

CCA vs. LMAC (Boys) Nov. 20, 2021 11 Y A Relay LMAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:48.22 F

Alexander W. Mazzeo (13) Mathew Casadei (14)Benjamin M. Brasfield (14) Nicholas A. Mazzeo (13)

PVAC_vs_SOUD_boys_12042021 12 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:52.37 F

Andrew Keenan (14) Duncan Youngman (13)Anders Youngman (13) Caiden Carpico (14)

CCA vs MAC 13 Y A Relay CCA -MA 11/4/2021   1:52.38 F

John Carr (8) Sean Peters (8)Aiden Tsaturyan (9) Ian Rosen (8)

UDAC @ CR Boys 11-20-21 14 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 11/20/2021   1:52.79 F

Tristan C. Davis (14) John J. Costello (14)Mark Y. Cai (13) Hayden D. Eshelman (13)

TOPS @ NPAC boys 12-4-21 15 Y A Relay TOPS -MA 12/4/2021   1:55.29 F

Samuel P. Vallino (13) Jake M. Komp (13)Trevor K. Komp (13) Luke E. Schafer (13)

PR @ NPAC boys 11-20-21 16 Y A Relay PR -MA 11/20/2021   1:58.43 F

Timmy Hong (13) Ethan Whitehurst (13)Nathan Jang (13) Ryan Christie (13)

SAL- LMOR v UMAC 17 Y A Relay UMAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:00.44 F

Coleman J. Dale (13) Logan Hardel (13)Eric Zamfir (13) Ethan Cheng (14)

HHAAvsPWAC 18 Y A Relay PWAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:03.96 F

Erik Babka (12) Logan Brenner (13)Dhruv Patel (14) Param Patel (13)

CBSTvsCAC Boys 19 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/20/2021   2:07.18 F

Kirill Sirosh (13) Touma Miyakawa (13)Alex Barber-Brennan (13) Nate Liang (13)

Men 13-14 200 Medley Relay

SAC vs Soud Boys 11/13/21 1 Y A Relay SAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:49.09 F

Owen R. Sherry (14) Hayden *. Mallory (14)Thomas F. Yaegel (14) Danny Lynch (14)

UDAC @ NPAC boys 11-13-21 2 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:49.29 F

Brendan Mo (14) Gabe Cowart (14)Brady Manser (13) Alexander Freilich (14)

UDAC @ NPAC boys 11-13-21 3 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:52.20 F

Ryan O'Donnell (14) Brendan Lao (14)Chase Folweiler (13) Matt O'Donnell (13)

LMOR v. CCA 4 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/13/2021   1:54.39 F

Lucas McDonough (14) Max Bellew (13)Anthony Ciamaichelo (13) Jason Zhang (14)

Methacton Aquatics Club vs Pennridge Boys 5 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:54.48 F

Lincoln Annise (13) Davis Rees (13)Lucah Petriello (13) Nate Reagan (14)
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BOYS MAC @ SACAC 11-20-21 6 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 11/20/2021   1:54.65 F

Nathan T. Kleppinger (14) Peyton S. Rafter (13)Gian Carlo L. Bocchino (14) Kelly J. Moody (13)

DCAA vs CRSC Boys 12421 7 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 12/4/2021   1:55.37 F

Colin S. Nash (14) Jack N. Campbell (14)Nicholas J. Arena (13) Roman P. Lee (14)

DCAA vs CRSC Boys 12421 8 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 12/4/2021   1:56.87 F

Maksym I. Vinnikov (13) Hayden D. Eshelman (13)Tristan C. Davis (14) Sam B. Cantwell (14)

CCA vs. LMAC (Boys) Nov. 20, 2021 9 Y A Relay LMAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:57.93 F

Dylan F. Shindler (13) Nicholas A. Mazzeo (13)Jacob L. Muntz (14) Alexander W. Mazzeo (13)

HHAAvsRACboys 10 Y A Relay RAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:59.02 F

Alexander L. Yu (13) Hou Feng (14)Dylan M. Feher (13) Jackson R. Farhy (13)

HHAAvsRACboys 11 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 11/13/2021   1:59.80 F

Cooper Alderson (13) Jack Baumgardner (13)Kyle Spaman (13) Patrick MacFarland (13)

WCAC vs RAC Dual Boys Meet 12.4.21 12 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 12/4/2021   2:01.87 F

Colin Krumenacker (13) Gavin Kriebel (13)Jack Johnson (14) Dean Bowers (14)

PR @ NPAC boys 11-20-21 13 Y A Relay PR -MA 11/20/2021   2:04.02 F

Ethan Whitehurst (13) Ryan Christie (13)Timmy Hong (13) Nathan Jang (13)

PVAC_vs_SOUD_boys_12042021 14 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 12/4/2021   2:06.43 F

Paarth Yadav (13) Andrew Keenan (14)Greg Schilling (14) Liam Mpofu (13)

CCA vs. LMAC (Boys) Nov. 20, 2021 15 Y A Relay CCA -MA 11/20/2021   2:09.87 F

Sean Peters (13) John Carr (13)William B. Waerig (13) Ian Rosen (13)

TOPS @ NPAC boys 12-4-21 16 Y A Relay TOPS -MA 12/4/2021   2:10.89 F

Jake M. Komp (13) Luke E. Schafer (13)Trevor K. Komp (13) Samuel P. Vallino (13)

CBSTvsCAC Boys 17 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/20/2021   2:18.60 F

Kirill Sirosh (13) Sante Esposito (13)Max Jin (13) Nate Liang (13)

SAL- LMOR v UMAC 18 Y A Relay UMAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:20.27 F

Coleman J. Dale (13) Logan Hardel (13)Eric Zamfir (13) Ethan Cheng (14)

Men 15-18 200 Free Relay

SAL- LMOR v UMAC 1 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/20/2021   1:36.44 F

Constantin Buga (17) Ryan Park (17)Andrew Kaupp (16) Ryan McHugh (17)

LMOR v. CCA 2 Y D Relay CCA -MA 11/13/2021   1:48.12 F

Joseph P. Fazio (17) Jack Rosen (15)Bennett Kavalow-Huie (15) Julian E. Alderfer (15)

Men 15-18 200 Medley Relay

SAL- LMOR v UMAC 1 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/20/2021   1:35.23 F

Andrew Kaupp (16) Ryan McHugh (17)Constantin Buga (17) Ryan Park (17)

LMOR v. CCA 2 Y D Relay CCA -MA 11/13/2021   2:02.32 F

Julian E. Alderfer (15) Bennett Kavalow-Huie (15)Benson Davis (17) Joseph P. Fazio (17)

Men 15&O 200 Free Relay

TOPS @ NPAC boys 12-4-21 1 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:30.25 F

Scott Klein (17) Mason Potts (16)Danny Dunigan (16) Jadyn Manning (17)

UDAC @ NPAC boys 11-13-21 2 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:32.56 F

Jordy Mandelbaum (16) Jonas D. Andrulonis (17)Andrew Horton (16) Darien D. Williams (17)

TOPS @ NPAC boys 12-4-21 3 Y A Relay TOPS -MA 12/4/2021   1:32.80 F

Henry C. Phillips (16) Conner M. Stoudt (18)Ethan J. Suessmuth (15) Colin F. Davis (15)

BOYS MAC @ SACAC 11-20-21 4 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 11/20/2021   1:33.46 F

Caleb B. Einolf (17) Robbie R. Ferlick (17)Gian Carlo L. Bocchino (14)

BOYS MAC @ SACAC 11-20-21 5 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:35.89 F

Christopher Groff (16) Christian Lebold (15)Jake Kallal (15) Tommy Gibbs (17)

SAC vs CBST Boys 12/4/21 6 Y A Relay SAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:36.92 F

Michael Hood (17) James A. McGowan (15)Sam Pugh (15) Matt Sherry (17)

WCAA vs DCAA 7 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:36.99 F

Hudson Bowers (16) Carmen Schoppe (15)Nate Valentine (16) Tyler Shilling (16)

CCA vs. LMAC (Boys) Nov. 20, 2021 8 Y A Relay LMAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:37.47 F

Francis Y. Fan (16) Charlie Nenchev (15)Kyle Given (16) Zach Scullin (17)
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CBSTvsCAC Boys 9 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/20/2021   1:40.56 F

Francis McGrath (15) Brady Scott (14)Derek Feldman (14) Sante Esposito (13)

DCAA vs CRSC Boys 12421 10 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 12/4/2021   1:41.18 F

Chuckie Eames (17) Michael P. Soroka (17)Zander R. Butterworth (16) Ian C. Pervall (16)

CCA vs MAC 11 Y A Relay CCA -MA 11/4/2021   1:43.67 F

Julian E. Alderfer (10) Joseph P. Fazio (12)Alec Tsaturyan (10) Bennett Kavalow-Huie (10)

PR vs Cent Boys 12.4.21 12 Y A Relay PR -MA 12/4/2021   1:43.87 F

Sean Whitehurst (16) Erik Ulmer (17)Joey Roos (16) Timur Akman (15)

DCAA vs CRSC Boys 12421 13 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 12/4/2021   1:50.21 F

Nigel Z. Lukomski-Pizzo (15) Joshua C. Meyers (15)Emre Oncel (16) Samuel R. Eshelman (16)

CBSTvsCAC Boys 14 Y A Relay CAC 11/20/2021   2:13.24 F

Drake Petsos (22) Nathaniel Mushinky (13)Bernie Fisher (14) Thomas Schlippert (13)

Men 15&O 200 Medley Relay

UDAC @ NPAC boys 11-13-21 1 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:39.28 F

Anthony Koh (15) Spencer D. Motelson (16)David Ji (16) Josh Mansfield (17)

PR @ NPAC boys 11-20-21 2 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:42.53 F

Mason Potts (16) Bobby Freece (17)Aidan Faikish (16) Jadyn Manning (17)

CBST vs CORE Double Dual 3 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:43.98 F

Christopher Groff (16) Tommy Gibbs (17)Christian Lebold (15) Jack A. Dowell (15)

SAC vs Soud Boys 11/13/21 4 Y A Relay SAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:44.20 F

Bennett Grothusen (17) Pete Williamson (16)Matt Sherry (17) Will Cross (15)

BOYS MAC @ SACAC 11-20-21 5 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 11/20/2021   1:44.23 F

Caleb B. Einolf (17) Kyle D. Krader (17) Robbie R. Ferlick (17)

TOPS @ NPAC boys 12-4-21 6 Y A Relay TOPS -MA 12/4/2021   1:45.26 F

Conner M. Stoudt (18) Henry C. Phillips (16)Kyle M. Engler (17) Colin F. Davis (15)

CCA vs. LMAC (Boys) Nov. 20, 2021 7 Y A Relay LMAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:45.44 F

Charlie Nenchev (15) Kyle Given (16)Joe Barnes (16) Francis Y. Fan (16)

CBSTvsCAC Boys 8 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/20/2021   1:50.60 F

Francis McGrath (15) Brady Scott (14)Derek Feldman (14) Andrew Acker (17)

WCAA vs DCAA 9 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:50.83 F

Nate Valentine (16) Tyler Shilling (16)Hudson Bowers (16) Carmen Schoppe (15)

PR @ NPAC boys 11-20-21 10 Y A Relay PR -MA 11/20/2021   1:54.68 F

Timur Akman (15) Sean Whitehurst (16)Jack Boor (16) Joey Roos (16)

DCAA vs CRSC Boys 12421 11 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 12/4/2021   1:55.59 F

Nigel Z. Lukomski-Pizzo (15) Samuel R. Eshelman (16)Joshua C. Meyers (15) Jackson B. Eshelman (18)

DCAA vs CRSC Boys 12421 12 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 12/4/2021   1:56.29 F

Nicholas A. Williams (16) Alex C. Pasquarello (15)Andrew Ekshyyan (15) Zander R. Butterworth (16)

SAC vs PVAC Boys 11/20/21 13 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:56.54 F

Dylan Harris (15) Dylan Dayrit (15)Timothy Replogle (17) Jacob Herald (17)

CCA vs MAC 14 Y A Relay CCA -MA 11/4/2021   1:59.71 F

Julian E. Alderfer (10) Joseph P. Fazio (12)Alec Tsaturyan (10) Jack Rosen (10)

HHAAvsPWAC 15 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 11/20/2021  2:05.18 F

Spencer Alderson (15) Matt Wojcik (17)A.j. Holster (15) Kyle Long (16)


